H SERIES
DIGITAL ENCAPSULATED
POWER TIME DELAY MODULES
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Time Delay.
1.1 Type: C/MOS digital circuitry
1.2 Range: From 0.05 seconds to 1000 minutes.
             Fixed delays available

Adjust
R
ORDERING INFORMATION
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
A - 6 Amp
B - 10 Amp
C - 15 Amp
D - 2.5 Amp
H - 25 Amp
See Time Delay Range ChartHBS
HIS
HMS
HRS
HSS
HTS
  CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
INITIATE R
      HIS, HMS, HRS
(Remote Adjust. Shown)
LOADLOAD
INPUT
       HBS, HSS, HTS
(Remote Adjust. Shown)
SERIES INPUT   VOLTAGE   OUTPUT   RATING ADJUSTMENT TIME   DELAY   RANGE
ON/OFF  RECYCLE - HRS
Upon application of power to the input terminals, the ON time
delay begins and the output contact transfers. Upon completion
of the ON time delay,the output contact reverts back to it's
original position and the OFF time delay begins. Upon comple-
tion of the OFF delay, the output contact again transfers and the
cycle repeats. Reset is accomplished by removal of input power.
TIME DIAGRAM
N.O. ON TIME
DELAY  ON  BREAK - HBS
Power must be applied to the input at all times prior to and during
timing. Upon closure of the initiate switch, the output contact
transfers and remains transferred if no further action is taken.
When the initiate switch is opened, the time delay begins. At the
completion of the pre-selected delay period the contact reverts
to it's original position. Removal of input power will reset the
control. If the initiate switch is closed during timing, the output
remains transferred and the time delay is reset.
TIME DIAGRAM
               CYCLE          TIME  DELAY
        1 - On Time First
        2 - Off Time First
See Time Delay Range
Chart. Note: 1st & 2nd
delays are equal.
TRAILING  EDGE  TRIGGERED - HTS
Power must be applied to the input at all times prior to and during
timing. Upon closure of the initiate switch, nothing happens.
When the initiate switch is opened, the time delay begins and the
output contact transfers. At the completion of the pre-selected
delay period the contact reverts to it's original position. Removal
of input power will reset the control. If the initiate switch is closed
during timing, the output contact reverts to it's original position
and the time delay is reset.
DIMENSIONS
1.030 MAX
2.000
ALUMINUM
HEAT SINK
SURFACE
(SEE NOTE BELOW)
    .250 DIA.
2.5
Ampere
Version
6, 10, 15 & 25 Ampere Versions
.250 QUICK